Position First Name

1 Rob

2 David

3 John

4 James

5 David

6 Gerry

7 Michael

8 Derek

9 Walter
10 Paul
11 Alexander
12 Graham
13 Graham
14 Robert
15 David
16 Robert
17 Barrie
18 lan
19 Tom
20 Alan
21 Malcolm
22 Martin
23 Kenneth
24 Gregor
25 lan
26 Davie
27 Gerard
28 Lorna
29 Stephen
30 Joseph
31 Chris
32 Johan
33 Stewart
34 Alex
35 John
36 Linda
37 Derek
38 Phil

39 RAYMOND

40 Nicola
41 David
42 Paul
43 John
44 Sandra
45 Gary
46 Richard
47 Colin
48 Fraser
49 Martin

Surname
James
Gow
Connolly
Murray
Downey
Craig
Paxton
Burns
Henderson
Waters
Chisholm
MacBroom
Andrew
Conroy
Inverarity
Rogerson
Johnstone
Beattie
Lauckner
Owen
Finlayson
Little
Taylor
Love
Marshall
Mooney
McGuire
McMiillan
Macintrye
Doyle
MacNeil
Meintjies
Keating
Osborne
Sandbach
Lucey
Byrne
Gault
Quinn
May
Martin
McNair
Greer
Houldsworth
Ledgerwood
Sams
Brown
Christie
Kay

Number

48
38
17
89
28
19
95
12
42
110
14
62

18
47
101
49
115
55
93
32
57
109
59
68
87
76
79
64
29
67
82
53
92
103
60
52
36
98
71
69
81
39
45
56
102
11
15
50

Time
00:40:41.720
00:40:55.080
00:41:02.790
00:42:16.680
00:42:36.680
00:43:07.520
00:43:17.160
00:43:23.270
00:43:33.670
00:44:42.730
00:44:43.180
00:45:01.820
00:45:10.100
00:45:13.390
00:45:21.100
00:45:29.530
00:45:36.160
00:46:14.040
00:46:41.030
00:47:07.650
00:47:21.310
00:47:41.370
00:47:48.670
00:47:58.980
00:48:27.510
00:48:28.860
00:48:32.640
00:48:57.210
00:49:02.030
00:49:19.360
00:49:47.710
00:50:21.510
00:50:29.070
00:50:37.890
00:51:29.510
00:52:01.760
00:52:04.320
00:52:17.700
00:52:24.630
00:52:36.420
00:52:50.440
00:52:52.130
00:52:55.700
00:54:00.200
00:54:08.800
00:54:14.410
00:54:45.670
00:55:11.540
00:55:44.890

Notes
1M
2M
3M

1F

2F

3F

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

50 William
51 Nicola
52 Ada

53 Laura
54 Paul
55 Alison
56 Monica
57 Pamela
58 Elaine
59 Lynne
59 Janey
61 Zander

62 Jacqueline

63 Robert
64 Noreen
65 Fergus
66 Colin
67 Stuart
68 Tom
69 Robert
70 Sean
71 Margaret
72 Lisa
73 Karen
74 Allen
75 Michelle
76 Sharon
77 Pam
78 Alan
79 Lee
80 Alan
81 Pauline
82 Shirley
83 Morag
84 Vivien
85 ANGELA
86 Karen
87 Suzy
88 Ross
89 Lesley
90 Anne
91 Lynn
93 Fiona
93 Derek
Angela
Adam
Gavin
Andrew
Colin
Betty

Gibson
Milligan
Stewart
Mooney
Devlin
Downey
Anderson
Parker
Bankier
Allen
Bommer
Beggs
Macdonald
Doherty
Haggerty
O'Callaghan
Silverton
Ogden
Anderson
Wilson
Docherty
Macaloney
McCann
Connal
Stewart
Humphreys
Robertson
Wright
Fitzsimmons
Mckemmie
Mackay
Younger
MacNab
McFarlane
Fraser
FENNER
Livingstone
Moorby
Pearson
Mcguire
Kelly
Masterson
Brown
Middleton
Barron
Brown
Bussey
Crichton
Davidson
De Jongh

37
85
108
86
23
27

%94

=

63
26
40
90
105
91

112
24
61
73
16

107
46

100

113
33
78
65

114
66
74
34
31
58
88
96
75
54
70
10
84

13
20
21
22

00:55:57.110
00:56:17.260
00:56:23.980
00:56:34.600
00:57:08.190
00:57:11.730
00:57:18.220
00:57:24.660
00:57:25.760
00:57:34.420
00:57:34.730
00:57:36.910
00:57:58.600
00:58:26.960
00:59:14.630
00:59:17.570
00:59:49.070
01:00:03.670
01:00:49.970
01:01:23.470
01:02:04.890
01:02:37.070
01:03:29.790
01:04:10.450
01:04:42.790
01:04:58.180
01:05:47.260
01:07:14.590
01:07:32.340
01:08:39.400
01:08:44.950
01:09:01.700
01:09:06.670
01:09:15.530
01:11:09.600
01:12:47.860
01:14:23.490
01:15:00.510
01:15:14.040
01:15:16.640
01:15:34.050
01:19:24.080
01:20:56.360
01:20:56.640

Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Paula
Johnj
Claire
Scott
Craig
Alan
Stewart
Norry
Jackie
Alan
Graeme
Tracy
Harry
Ruth
Karen
Leanne

Docherty
Duffy

Gault
Hamilton
Hetherington
Horne
Keating

Mc Neil
McGuire
McMurray
Michie
Purcell Copland
Reynolds
Silverton
Spence
Whitehead

25
30
35
41
43
44
51
72
77
80
83
97
99
104
106
111

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female



Club

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Shettleston Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

Kelvin Runners

Whitemoss AC
Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Dunoon Hill Runners

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Dunoon Hill Runners

Glasgow Tri Club

Linlithgow AC

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners
Wee County Harriers
Carron Valley Trail Runners

Scottish Prison Service AAC

Kilbarchan AAC
Carron Valley Trail Runners
Falkirk Wheel Trail Runners

Carron Valley Trail Runners



Bellahouston Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Dunblane Runners

Falkirk Victoria Harriers
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kirkintilloch Olympians

NHTC

Target Your Fitness

Cani-Sports East Dunbartonshire

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Fusion Triathlon Club
Wee County Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Kirkintilloch Olympians
Fusion Triathlon Club

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Jog Scotland Chryston
Troon Tortoises

Nike Run Club Glasgow

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Harmeny AC



Target Your Fitness

Carron Valley Trail Runners
Bellahouston Road Runners

Glasgow Triathlon Club
Kirkintilloch Olympians

Falkland Trail Runners



