Position	First Name	Surname	Number	Time	Notes	Gender
1	Rob	James	48	00:40:41.720	1M	Male
2	David	Gow	38	00:40:55.080	2M	Male
3	John	Connolly	17	00:41:02.790	3M	Male
4	James	Murray	89	00:42:16.680		Male
5	David	Downey	28	00:42:36.680		Male
6	Gerry	Craig	19	00:43:07.520		Male
7	Michael	Paxton	95	00:43:17.160		Male
8	Derek	Burns	12	00:43:23.270		Male
9	Walter	Henderson	42	00:43:33.670		Male
10	Paul	Waters	110	00:44:42.730		Male
11	Alexander	Chisholm	14	00:44:43.180		Male
12	Graham	MacBroom	62	00:45:01.820		Male
13	Graham	Andrew	4	00:45:10.100		Male
14	Robert	Conroy	18	00:45:13.390		Male
15	David	Inverarity	47	00:45:21.100		Male
16	Robert	Rogerson	101	00:45:29.530		Male
17	Barrie	Johnstone	49	00:45:36.160		Male
18	lan	Beattie	115	00:46:14.040		
19	Tom	Lauckner	55	00:46:41.030		Male
20	Alan	Owen	93	00:47:07.650		Male
21	Malcolm	Finlayson	32	00:47:21.310		Male
22	Martin	Little	57	00:47:41.370		Male
23	Kenneth	Taylor	109	00:47:48.670		Male
24	Gregor	Love	59	00:47:58.980		Male
25	lan	Marshall	68	00:48:27.510		Male
26	Davie	Mooney	87	00:48:28.860		Male
	Gerard	McGuire	76	00:48:32.640		Male
	Lorna	McMillan	79	00:48:57.210	1F	Female
	Stephen	Macintrye		00:49:02.030		Male
	Joseph	Doyle		00:49:19.360		Male
	Chris	MacNeil		00:49:47.710		Male
	Johan	Meintjies		00:50:21.510		Male
	Stewart	Keating		00:50:29.070		Male
	Alex	Osborne		00:50:37.890		Male
	John	Sandbach		00:51:29.510		Male
	Linda	Lucey		00:52:01.760	2F	Female
	Derek	Byrne		00:52:04.320		Female
	Phil	Gault		00:52:17.700		Male
	RAYMOND	Quinn		00:52:24.630	25	Male
	Nicola	May		00:52:36.420	3F	Female
	David	Martin		00:52:50.440		Male
	Paul	McNair		00:52:52.130		Male
	John	Greer		00:52:55.700		Male
	Sandra	Houldsworth		00:54:00.200		Female
	Gary	Ledgerwood		00:54:08.800		Male
	Richard	Sams		00:54:14.410		Male
	Colin	Brown		00:54:45.670		Male
	Fraser	Christie		00:55:11.540		Male
49	Martin	Kay	50	00:55:44.890		Male

FO M/Illiana	Cibaan	27	00.55.57.110	Mala
50 William 51 Nicola	Gibson		00:55:57.110 00:56:17.260	Male
51 Nicola 52 Ada	Milligan	85	00:56:17.260	Female
	Stewart			Female Female
53 Laura 54 Paul	Mooney Devlin		00:56:34.600	
			00:57:08.190	Male
55 Alison	Downey Anderson	27		Female
56 Monica			00:57:18.220	Female
57 Pamela	Parker		00:57:24.660 00:57:25.760	Female
58 Elaine	Bankier			Female
59 Lynne	Allen	1		Female
59 Janey	Bommer	8		Female
61 Zander	Beggs	7	00.07.00.020	Male
62 Jacqueline	Macdonald	63		Female
63 Robert	Doherty	26		Male
64 Noreen	Haggerty	40		Female
65 Fergus	O'Callaghan		00:59:17.570	Male
66 Colin	Silverton		00:59:49.070	Male
67 Stuart	Ogden		01:00:03.670	Male
68 Tom	Anderson		01:00:49.970	Male
69 Robert	Wilson		01:01:23.470	Male
70 Sean	Docherty	24	01:02:04.890	Male
71 Margaret	Macaloney	61	01:02:37.070	Female
72 Lisa	McCann	73	01:03:29.790	Female
73 Karen	Connal	16	01:04:10.450	Female
74 Allen	Stewart	107	01:04:42.790	Male
75 Michelle	Humphreys	46	01:04:58.180	Female
76 Sharon	Robertson	100	01:05:47.260	Female
77 Pam	Wright	113	01:07:14.590	Female
78 Alan	Fitzsimmons	33	01:07:32.340	Male
79 Lee	Mckemmie	78	01:08:39.400	Female
80 Alan	Mackay	65	01:08:44.950	Male
81 Pauline	Younger	114	01:09:01.700	Female
82 Shirley	MacNab	66	01:09:06.670	Female
83 Morag	McFarlane	74	01:09:15.530	Female
84 Vivien	Fraser	34	01:11:09.600	Female
85 ANGELA	FENNER	31	01:12:47.860	Female
86 Karen	Livingstone	58	01:14:23.490	Female
87 Suzy	Moorby	88	01:15:00.510	Female
88 Ross	Pearson	96	01:15:14.040	Male
89 Lesley	Mcguire	75	01:15:16.640	Female
90 Anne	Kelly	54	01:15:34.050	Female
91 Lynn	Masterson	70	01:19:24.080	Female
93 Fiona	Brown	10	01:20:56.360	Female
93 Derek	Middleton	84	01:20:56.640	Male
Angela	Barron	6	_	Male
Adam	Brown	9		Male
Gavin	Bussey	13		Male
Andrew	Crichton	20		Male
Colin	Davidson	21		Male
Betty	De Jongh	22		Female
Delly	DC JOHEH	22		i Ciliale

DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

DNF	Paula	Docherty	25	Male
DNF	Johnj	Duffy	30	Male
DNF	Claire	Gault	35	Female
DNF	Scott	Hamilton	41	Male
DNF	Craig	Hetherington	43	Male
DNF	Alan	Horne	44	Male
DNF	Stewart	Keating	51	Male
DNF	Norry	Mc Neil	72	Male
DNF	Jackie	McGuire	77	Female
DNF	Alan	McMurray	80	Male
DNF	Graeme	Michie	83	Male
DNF	Tracy	Purcell Copland	97	Female
DNF	Harry	Reynolds	99	Male
DNF	Ruth	Silverton	104	Female
DNF	Karen	Spence	106	Female
DNF	Leanne	Whitehead	111	Female

## Club Ayr Seaforth AAC **Shettleston Harriers Shettleston Harriers Kelvin Runners** Whitemoss AC Falkirk Victoria Harriers **Dunoon Hill Runners** Glasgow Triathlon Club **Dunoon Hill Runners** Glasgow Tri Club Linlithgow AC Kirkintilloch Olympians **Bellahouston Road Runners Wee County Harriers Carron Valley Trail Runners** Scottish Prison Service AAC

Kilbarchan AAC Carron Valley Trail Runners Falkirk Wheel Trail Runners

**Carron Valley Trail Runners** 

Bellahouston Harriers Kirkintilloch Olympians

Dunblane Runners Falkirk Victoria Harriers Kirkintilloch Olympians Kirkintilloch Olympians

NHTC

**Target Your Fitness** 

Cani-Sports East Dunbartonshire

Kirkintilloch Olympians

Fusion Triathlon Club Wee County Harriers

Kirkintilloch Olympians Kirkintilloch Olympians Fusion Triathlon Club

Kirkintilloch Olympians Jog Scotland Chryston Troon Tortoises Nike Run Club Glasgow

Ayr Seaforth AAC Harmeny AC **Target Your Fitness** 

Carron Valley Trail Runners

Bellahouston Road Runners Glasgow Triathlon Club Kirkintilloch Olympians

Falkland Trail Runners